
Course details

Course title
Together We Learn ESOL 1 (Woodnook)

Course code
Q00018663

Course date

Start: 04/09/24
End: 02/04/25

Number of classes
27 sessions

Timetable

Wed 4th Sep, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 11th Sep, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 18th Sep, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 25th Sep, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 2nd Oct, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 9th Oct, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 16th Oct, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 30th Oct, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 6th Nov, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 13th Nov, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 20th Nov, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 27th Nov, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 4th Dec, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 11th Dec, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 18th Dec, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 8th Jan, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 15th Jan, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 22nd Jan, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 29th Jan, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 5th Feb, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 19th Feb, 9:30 to 12:00



Wed 26th Feb, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 5th Mar, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 12th Mar, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 19th Mar, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 26th Mar, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 2nd Apr, 9:30 to 12:00

Tutor
Olena Kovalenko

Fee range

Free to £150.00

How you'll learn

You'll join a small group of fellow learners for classes at the venue indicated. Some materials may
be provided in our virtual learning environment.
Got it!
In venue

Venue

Woodnook Primary School
Hudson Street
Accrington
BB5 2HS

Qualification name & awarding organisation

Together We Learn ESOL 1 (Woodnook) ()

Level of study
E

Course overview

Take your first steps towards learning how to communicate in English in a friendly and welcoming
class. Please note that this class is only available for learners whose children attend Woodnook
Primary School for safeguarding reasons. This is the first course of two which will help you to
learn ESOL whilst your children are in class. The second course will start in term 3 and continue
to the summer holidays. The course will test your English level at the start and then the tutor will
work with you to improve your language skills including; speaking, listening, reading and writing.



Course description

Take your first steps towards learning how to communicate in English in a friendly and welcoming
class.

This class is only available for learners whose children attend Woodnook Primary School for
safeguarding reasons.

This entry level ESOL course is your stepping stone to effective communication.

Key focuses include:

Alphabet & Pronunciation: Master sounds and letters for clear speech.

Essential Vocabulary & Phrases: Learn greetings, introductions, and everyday words.

Listening & Speaking Skills: Understand and respond to simple conversations.

Reading & Writing Basics: Familiarize yourself with writing letters and basic words.

Building Confidence: Practice in a supportive environment. With clear explanations, visuals, and
practical exercises, no prior English experience is necessary.

Start your English journey today by enrolling in ESOL!

What financial support is available?

We don't want anything to stand in your way when it comes to bringing Adult learning within
reach so if you need anything to support you to achieve your goals then speak to one of our
education experts during your enrolment journey. Most of our courses are government
funded but if you don't qualify or need alternative financial help to access them then let us
know.

What other support is available?

All of our digital content, teaching and learning activities and assessments are designed to
be accessible so if you need any additional support you can discuss this with the education
experts during your enrolment journey and we will do all we can to make sure you have
optimal access.

Source URL: https://www.wea.org.uk/courses/esol/4-september-together-we-learn-esol-1-
woodnook


